
A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALORE - DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

MBBS MASTER TIMETABLE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019 
 

 

Date Day 8 AM -9 AM 9 A.M.-12 PM  12:00 NOON  

1.00 P.M 

2.00 P.M.-4.00P.M.  

PRACTICALS  
01/10/2019 Tue VI – No Class 

 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

 VI – No Practicals 

 

VII –  

1.Calculation of- Incidence, 

Prevalence, Odds ratio, RR, AR, 

Population attributable risk 

 

2. Sensitivity and Screening 

Excercise 

 

Class – Dr Narayan 

 Record correction 

Dr Iybu and Dr Smriti (Roll no : 

1-90) 

Dr Seema and Dr Narayan(Roll 

no: 91-180)   

 

02/10/2019 Wed HOLIDAY    

03/10/2019 Thu  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

04/10/2019 Fri III-  Risk factors, Risk 

groups, Spectrum of disease, 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

  

IV -No Practicals 

 



Iceberg of disease, Concept 

of control 

– Dr Sajjan 

 

VII –   Pneumoconiosis, Lead 

poisoning, Occupational 

cancer – Dr Anusha 

 

 VII- Clinicals VI/VII– SEMINAR 

Dr Prasanna KS  

 

05/10/2019 Sat  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

06/10/19 Sun     

07/10/2019 Mon HOLIDAY    

08/10/2019 Tue HOLIDAY 

 

   

09/10/2019 Wed  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

IV- No Class 

 

VI– No class 

 

VII –   Occupational dermatitis, 

radiation hazards, Occupational 

hazards of Agricultural workers, 

Accidents in Industry, Sickness 

absenteeism, Health problem due to 

Industrialization, Measure for 

health protection of worker – Dr 

Chethana 

10/10/2019 Thu  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  



11/10/2019 Fri III-  Concepts of prevention, 

Modes of intervention – Dr 

Sindu 

 

VII –   Prevention of 

occupational diseases, 

Medical & Engineering 

measures - Dr P V Kurulkar 

 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

IV -No Practicals 

 

VI/VII– SEMINAR 

Dr Kurulkar  

 

 

12/10/2019 Sat  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

13/10/2019 Sun     

14/10/2019 Mon  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

V-  Poliomyelitis – Dr 

Shreyaswi 

 

 

15/10/2019 Tue VI – No Class 

 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

 VI – No Practicals 

 

VII – STATISTICS  

 

16/10/2019 Wed  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

IV- No Class 

 

VI– No class 

 

VII –   Legislations- The Factory 

Act, The Employee State Insurance 

Act, Occupational health in India 

Dr Pradeep 

 

17/10/2019 Thu  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

18/10/2019 Fri III-  Changing pattern of 

disease, Population medicine, 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

  

IV -No Practicals 



Hospitals & Community, 

Disease classification -Dr 

Sajjan 

 

VII –   History, World health 

organization, United Nations 

Children’s fund - Dr 

Sachidanand 

 

 VII- Clinicals  

VI/VII– SEMINAR 

Brig Dr Hemant Kumar.(All PGs 

except Pane /taking class ) to 

attend)  

 

 

19/10/2019 Sat  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

20/10/2019 Sun     

21/10/2019 Mon  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

V-   Acute Diarrhoeal 

diseases – Dr Maria 

 

 

22/10/2019 Tue VI – No Class 

 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

 VI – No Practicals 

 

VII – STATISTICS  

 

23/10/2019 Wed  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

IV- No Class 

 

VI– No class 

 

VII –   UNDP, FAO, ILO, World 

bank, Health work of bilateral 

agencies, Nongovernmental & 

other agencies, IHR –Dr Chethana 

 

 

24/10/2019 Thu  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  



25/10/2019 Fri III-  Introduction, 

Communication process, 

Types, Barriers, Health 

communication 

-Dr Shreyaswi 

 

VII –   Social context, Social 

& behavioural science, 

Sociology, Concepts in 

sociology 

- Dr Pradeep 

 

IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

IV -No Practicals 

 

VI/VII– SEMINAR 

Brig Dr Hemant Kumar. (All 

PGs except Pane /taking class) to 

attend)  

 

 

26/10/2019 Sat  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

  

27/10/2019 Sun     

28/10/2019 Mon  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

V-   Cholera – Dr 

Prasanna K S 

 

 

29/10/2019 Tue HOLIDAY    

30/10/2019 Wed  IV- No class 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 

IV- No Class 

 

VI– No class 

 

VII –   Psychology, Emotions, 

Attitude, Learning, Habits, 

Frustration & Conflicts, Personality 

– Brig Dr Hemant Kumar 

 

 

31/10/2019 Thu  IV- No class   



 

 

 

Note: All post graduates should show the material to be taken in practical’s to the concerned faculty before the assigned class 

                            

Classes Allotted 

 

Faculty Number of 

Theory classes 

allotted 

8 – 9 classes Number of 

clinical classes 

(9-12) 

Seminar allotted 

Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 1 Nil As per staff roster 2 

Dr P V Kurulkar 1 Nil As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Prasanna K S 1 Nil As per staff roster 1 

Dr Sachidanand 1 1 NA Nil 

Dr. Manjula 2 Nil NA Nil 

Dr Maria 1 Nil As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Pradeep 2 1 As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Chethana 2 Nil As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Anusha 1 1 As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Shreyaswi 2 1 As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Sajjan 2 2 As per staff roster Nil 

Dr Sindhu 1 1 As per staff roster Nil 

                              Clinical classes: 7th, 6th and 4th term as per the posting of the faculty which is 25 classes per term. 

 

                        Prof & HOD                                                                       

                       Distribution to:                                                                                                                    

All Faculty 

OP/ Dept Notice board 
 

VI- No class 

 VII- Clinicals 


